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3,571,000

摘要
金    額

予 定 価 格

件 名

第3回
業    者    名

第1回

金    額 順位

第2回

金    額順位 順位

株式会社ＴＳＵＮＯＤＡ

有限会社キクタ

3,540,000

1

3,150,000

4,210,000

3,439,000

令和６年度　旧木造校舎外壁塗装工事

3

最 低 制 限 価 格

¥4,620,000

¥4,190,000

2

4

入札経過調書

管 理 番 号1

落札

有限会社美装社

株式会社ハイグレード

株式会社鹿沼

株式会社神名テックス

株式会社Ｒｅ．

株式会社サンエー総建

株式会社金山塗装

株式会社ナカムラ

芳賀建設工業株式会社

株式会社タカチホ産業

株式会社ヒロズ

株式会社タクイ 2,860,000


